
CHS SPRING COACHES - 2019-20 – E-MAIL LIST 
 

Jeannie Prevosto, CMAA, Athletics & Activities Manager 

Office (410) 313-2865; Email: Jeannie_Prevosto@hcpss.org 
 

    

Coach’s Name     Sport    E-Mail Address   

 Colin Moe    Allied Softball    Colin_Moe@hcpss.org  
  

Denis Ahearn   Varsity Baseball    Denis_Ahearn@hcpss.org  
  

Matt Baldwin   JV Baseball    matthewkbaldwin@gmail.com 
  

Ken Senisi    Varsity Boys Lacrosse  Kenneth_Senisi @hcpss.org 
   

Jim Trexler   JV Boys Lacrosse   jgtrexler @gmail.com   
  

Beth Cunha   Varsity Girls Lacrosse  Bethany_Cunha@hcpss.org  
  

Kelsea Valance   JV Girls Lacrosse   Kelsea_Valance@hcpss.org  
  

Katie Grimm   Varsity Softball    Kathryn_Grimm@hcpss.org 

   

Edward Fowler   JV Softball    Edward_Fowler@hcpss.org  
  

Erin Parisi    Tennis (B & G)    Erin_Parisi@hcpss.org  
  

Kevin McCoy   Girls Outdoor Track   Kevin_McCoy@hcpss.org  
  

Corey Eudell   Boys Outdoor Track   Corey_Eudell@hcpss.org 
   

mailto:Erin_Parisi@hcpss.org

